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Chicagoland Collegiate Champ.

TPC at Deere Run
Silvis, IL

2017 CCAC Men's Golf Championships

Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 25

Team

Calumet College 0
Cardinal Stritch University = 294
St. Ambrose 312
Holy Cross (IN) 314
St. Francis - IL 310
Olivet Nazarene 316
Purdue-Northwest (IN) 307
Roosevelt University 323
Judson University 319
Trinity Christian University 334
Governors State 332
Indiana U - South Bend 336
St. Xavier (IL) 338

Robert Morris University - IL 395

300
304
306
317
314
324
315
333
319
322
331
355
390

Scores

594
616
620
627
630
631
638
652
653
654
667
693
785

+26
+48
+52
+59
+62
+63
+70
+84
+85
+86
+99
+125
+217
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Start

1
T3
T3
T5

T11
T5
T11
T5
T16
T9
T16

T11

T9
T21
T11
T32

T5
T37
T29
T21
T11
T39
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T16
T29
T32
T16
T39
T55
T39
T37
T21
T16
T39
T39
T32

48
T39
T29

T32

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T13
T13
15
16
T17
T17
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T26
T26
T28
T28
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
43
T44

T44

Player

Joey Medora
Matt Chiasson
Eric Wessel
Joaquin Diaz
Matt Winkelmann
Patrick Mudd
Paul Burd

Brian Murtagh
Steven Massey
Antonio Maciel
Alex Meagher
Tyler Church
Huston Gass
Jason Chobar
Brendon Shibley
Adam Hutton
Bobby Wolfe
Ryan Wells
Jake Calderone
Andrew Tichler
Jake Butterfield
Luke Lambert
Casey Domke
Matthew Heesemann
Lane Barbier
Brian Contreras
Matthew Spahr
Brandon Martin
Ben Thorton
Matt Clark
Austin Miller
Nick McPherson
Broc Maurer
Jake Myers
Cole Evenson
Kevin Cunningham
Matt Contey
Brian Brzycki
Charlton Zimmerman
Matt Dail

Bobby Lively
Payton Grubbs
Alek Svabek
john stack

Cody Phalen

Chicagoland Collegiate Champ.

TPC at Deere Run
Silvis, IL
2017 CCAC Men's Golf Championships
Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 25

Team

Holy Cross (IN)

Cardinal Stritch University
Judson University
Cardinal Stritch University
Olivet Nazarene
Purdue-Northwest (IN)

St. Ambrose

Cardinal Stritch University
Trinity Christian University
Cardinal Stritch University
Holy Cross (IN)

Cardinal Stritch University
St. Francis - IL

St. Francis - IL

Holy Cross (IN)

St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose
Purdue-Northwest (IN)
Governors State

St. Ambrose

Olivet Nazarene

Olivet Nazarene
Governors State
Roosevelt University

St. Francis - IL

Calumet College
Roosevelt University
Purdue-Northwest (IN)

St. Ambrose

St. Xavier (IL)

Judson University

St. Francis - IL

Indiana U - South Bend
Roosevelt University
Olivet Nazarene
Roosevelt University
Governors State
Purdue-Northwest (IN)
Roosevelt University
Trinity Christian University
St. Xavier (IL)

Indiana U - South Bend
Trinity Christian University
Indiana U - South Bend

Judson University

70
73
73
75
77
75
77
75
78
76
78
71
77
76
79
77
81
75
82
80
79
77
83
79
79
79
79
79
78
80
81
78
83
90
83
82
79
78
83
83
81
85
83
80

81

72
75
76
74
72
75
73
76
73
75
74
81
76
77
75
78
75
81
76
78
80
82
76
80
80
81
81
82
83
82
81
84
79
73
80
81
85
86
81
81
85
81
84
88

87

Scores

142
148
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
153
153
154
155
156
156
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
161
161
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
164
164
164
164
166
166
167
168

168
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+6

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+14
+14
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+24
+24
+25
+26

+26



Start

T52
T32
T52
T39
T60
T52
T49
T49
T55
59
T39
51
47
62
T55
T55
T60
64
63
65
67
66

Finish
T44
47
48
49
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
55
T56
T56
58
T59
T59
T61
T61
63
64
65
66
67

Chicagoland Collegiate Champ.
TPC at Deere Run
Silvis, IL
2017 CCAC Men's Golf Championships
Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 25

Player Team

Connor Schlegel Calumet College

Kyle Yaeger St. Xavier (IL)

Cameron Millhoff Indiana U - South Bend
Jordan Spay Olivet Nazarene

Jonathan Zandstra Trinity Christian University

Mike Rosinia Governors State

Joshua Jackowski Purdue-Northwest (IN)
Andrew Eckerly Judson University

Kevin Stoffle Governors State

Greg Fean Holy Cross (IN)

Sam Smolkovich St. Francis - IL

Zachary McCarthy Holy Cross (IN)

Todd Latham Judson University

Kellan Dohrman Calumet College

Jim Vos Trinity Christian University

Chris Gagleard Robert Morris University - IL
Hayden Klotz Indiana U - South Bend

lan Nuxoll Robert Morris University - IL
Kristopher Boddie St. Xavier (IL)

Taylor Dignan
Jose Montes De Oca
Jordan Sullivan

Robert Morris University - IL
Robert Morris University - IL
Robert Morris University - IL

88
81
88
83
92
88
86
86
90
91
83
87
84
94
90
90
92
97
96
102
107
106

80
88
83
89
81
85
87
89
85
85
94
90
94
89
93
95
93
96
100
95
104
106

Scores

168
169
171
172
173
173
173
175
175
176
177
177
178
183
183
185
185
193
196
197
211
212
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+26
+27
+29
+30
+31
+31
+31
+33
+33
+34
+35
+35
+36
+41
+41
+43
+43
+51
+54
+55
+69
+70
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